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Item no. SD381-3515W9040-IK

M Lighting Distribution Curve

1o

O

(cd/1000 Im)

120"

150"

1

0] 150°

120"

/48000

]

240

490

730

980

M Direct Horizontal llluminance

SD381-3515W9040-1K

Tluminance Angle Beam Angle | gy, meracoeqy)
14° 15° 115900
. 500 28980
200 12880
, 1000 7240
4640
5000
3 3220
2370
m 200 1 2 1810

34

KOIZUMI SANGYO (HK) CORPORATION LTD.

Units A-B, 26th Floor, 8 Hart Avenue, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel: +852-2714 3773 Fax: +852-2714 0006

Series Name: Cledy versa R-G (In-track)

(SD381-IK)
Installation Track Mount
Type
Fixture wattage 36W
Beam angle 15 deg
Color Temp. 4000K
CRI Ra>90
Luminous 3784 Im
Body Die-castaluminumalloy
Body finish White
Trim finish White
Reflector finish N/A
IP Rate P20
Light source COBmodule
Input Voltage AC220~240V
Dimming Type Non-Dimmable
Certificate CE.CCC
Cut Hole N/A
196
150
|
[H ;

[ *]

$113

151

227

212

EDITED VERSION 2025/07/11


http://www.tcpdf.org

